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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
17.12.2016 - 16:04 Results
EEJR - 14 26.35 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Anyksciai (LTU) 10.05.2014
EEJR - 16 25.67 KERSA, Katriin TOP Bergen (NOR) 5.12.2009
EER 23.92 ALJAND, Triin TOP Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.51 756
2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.18 699
3. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.32 688
4. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 26.39 682
5. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.84 649
6. MAANURM, Sandra 01 Orca Swim Club 26.93 642
7. KRUUSE, Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.94 641
8. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.01 636
9. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.15 627

JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.15 627
11. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.55 600
12. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.62 595
13. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.63 595

HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.63 595
15. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.68 591
16. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 27.80 584
17. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.82 582
18. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 27.99 572
19. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.02 570
20. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 28.04 569
21. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 28.05 568
22. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.15 562
23. MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.21 559
24. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.23 557
25. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.29 554
26. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 28.31 553
27. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.32 552
28. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.41 547

PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.41 547
30. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 28.47 543
31. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.62 535
32. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.67 532
33. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 28.75 528
34. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.89 520
35. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.98 515
36. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.06 511

MISSIK, Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.06 511
38. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.13 507
39. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.26 501
40. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.31 498
41. OKS, Eva Liisa 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.33 497
42. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 29.34 496
43. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 Orca Swim Club 29.41 493
44. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.47 490
45. MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 29.55 486
46. MIKK, Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 29.62 483
47. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 29.66 481
48. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.72 478

PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.72 478
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.73 477
SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 29.73 477

52. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.76 476
53. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 29.77 475
54. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.78 475
55. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.84 472

TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 29.84 472
57. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 29.98 465
58. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.04 463
59. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.05 462
60. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 30.12 459
61. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.17 457
62. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 30.22 454
63. JOHANSON, Jane 03 Keila Swimclub 30.34 449
64. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 30.39 447
65. ALLAS, Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.44 445
66. METSANDI, Emma Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.46 444
67. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.58 438
68. KOOKLA, Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.61 437

IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.61 437
70. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.62 437
71. KOLK, Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.70 433
72. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.74 432
73. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.81 429
74. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 30.86 427
75. BRAUMANN, Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 30.89 425
76. ESKEL, Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.08 418
77. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.09 417

ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.09 417
79. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.12 416
80. HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 31.22 412
81. JAGUSON, Laura 00 Wiru Swim 31.28 410
82. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.30 409
83. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.53 400

PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.53 400
85. UPPUS, Elisabet 04 Keila Swimclub 31.55 399
86. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.59 398
87. KANGUR, Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.61 397
88. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 31.65 395
89. HUETT, Johanna 03 MyFitness 31.67 395
90. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.68 394
91. ROOMETS, Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.72 393
92. SIILAK, Katariina 02 Wiru Swim 31.91 386
93. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.03 381
94. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.11 379
95. GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.22 375
96. PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MyFitness 32.40 369
97. SOLOM, Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.50 365
98. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.59 362
99. VORK, Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.68 359

100. MAENDMAA, Ronja 04 MyFitness 32.83 354
101. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.05 347
102. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 33.18 343
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.18 699
2. MAANURM, Sandra 01 Orca Swim Club 26.93 642
3. KRUUSE, Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.94 641
4. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.01 636
5. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.15 627

JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.15 627
7. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.68 591
8. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.82 582
9. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 27.99 572

10. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.02 570
11. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 28.05 568
12. MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.21 559
13. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.29 554
14. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 28.31 553
15. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.32 552
16. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.41 547
17. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 28.47 543
18. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.62 535
19. MIKK, Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 29.62 483
20. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 29.66 481
21. METSANDI, Emma Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.46 444
22. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.58 438
23. JAGUSON, Laura 00 Wiru Swim 31.28 410

2002 and younger

1. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 26.39 682
2. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.84 649
3. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.55 600
4. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.62 595
5. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.63 595

HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.63 595
7. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 27.80 584
8. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 28.04 569
9. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.23 557

10. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.67 532
11. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 28.75 528
12. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.89 520
13. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.06 511
14. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.13 507
15. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.26 501
16. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.31 498
17. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 Orca Swim Club 29.41 493
18. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.47 490
19. MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 29.55 486
20. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.72 478

PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.72 478
22. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.73 477

SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 29.73 477
24. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.76 476
25. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 29.77 475
26. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.78 475
27. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.84 472

TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 29.84 472
29. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 29.98 465
30. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.04 463
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

31. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.05 462
32. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 30.12 459
33. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.17 457
34. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 30.22 454
35. JOHANSON, Jane 03 Keila Swimclub 30.34 449
36. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 30.39 447
37. ALLAS, Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.44 445
38. KOOKLA, Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.61 437

IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.61 437
40. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.62 437
41. KOLK, Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.70 433
42. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.74 432
43. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.81 429
44. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 30.86 427
45. BRAUMANN, Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 30.89 425
46. ESKEL, Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.08 418
47. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.09 417

ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.09 417
49. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.12 416
50. HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 31.22 412
51. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.30 409
52. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.53 400

PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.53 400
54. UPPUS, Elisabet 04 Keila Swimclub 31.55 399
55. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.59 398
56. KANGUR, Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.61 397
57. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 31.65 395
58. HUETT, Johanna 03 MyFitness 31.67 395
59. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.68 394
60. ROOMETS, Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.72 393
61. SIILAK, Katariina 02 Wiru Swim 31.91 386
62. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.03 381
63. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.11 379
64. GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.22 375
65. PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MyFitness 32.40 369
66. SOLOM, Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.50 365
67. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.59 362
68. VORK, Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.68 359
69. MAENDMAA, Ronja 04 MyFitness 32.83 354
70. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.05 347
71. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 33.18 343


